Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller

Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Transactions

Vendor Name: KISKA CONSTRUCTION LLC

Agency Name: Transportation, Department of
Department/Facility Name: Department of Transportation
Contract Number: D261778
Current Contract Amount: $17,968,696.27

Spending to Date: $17,968,696.25

Contract Type: Construction - Highway

Contract Information

May 18, 2024 - 07:06 AM

Transaction Type | Transaction Amount |Start Date | End Date | Description | Transaction Approved/Filed Date
Original Contract data not available for this contract record.
Contract Amendment Information
Transaction | Transaction Amended Descrintion Transaction
Type Amount End Date P Approved/Filed Date
Amendment $618,178.57 CO#2 11/14/2012
Amendment $166,490.44 shim course hot mix asphalt 03/01/2013
Amendment $190,281.53 CO# 5 - extra work 08/30/2013
Amendment $0.0001/23/2014  |[ncte 09/19/2013
Amendment | $1,216,886.70 maintenance of 54 bridges, joint/bearing /17013
repairs
CO#10 - add'l cost in milling, pavement
Amendment $140,425.95 markings, incidental construction @ Bridge |11/22/2013
56 piers 7, 8 & 9
Amendment $0.00//06/30/2014  |CO 14 NCTE Orange and Rockland Co's 02/13/2014
CO#11 - Force Account Estimate for
Amendment $241,683.39 Pedistal Modifications @ Bridge 56 02/18/2014
Amendment $294.080.14 CO 12 increase and decreases & additional 03/04/2014
cost due to no RR agreement
CO 13 increase in items; temporary
Amendment $760,792.60 shielding/platform and sidewalk joint repair |04/15/2014
- Orange/Rockland Co
Amendment $94,022.28 CO#15 - FAW retrofit plates on bridge 56 |04/29/2014
Amendment $18,559.34 CO 16 new and overruns, and adjustments ||05/28/2014
Amendment $0.0007/31/2014  ||CO 20 No cost time extension 07/03/2014
Amendment $135,002.61 CO I7FAW Bridges 35,46, 56 scaffold —49/157014
brdige 56 pier 9 Reion 8
Amendment | ($113,657.02) CO I8 Pedestal Modificatin parts A-E 09/30/2014
Region 8
Amendment §3,335.29 Eeog‘g’fRK FOR VARIOUS BRDIGES 1512014




Amendment $5,316.00 | CO 21 retrofit plates on bridge 56 Region 8 ||12/18/2014
Maintenance by contract 54 bridges

Amendment ($322,569.47) Rockland/Orange Co's Region 8 02/05/2015
Co 23 Over and under runs, Bridge 56

Amendment ($75,498.83) Winter concrete pt 2,3, and final paint 02/19/2015
Region 8

Amendment ($101,395.90) €O .24 OVERRUNS AND UNDERRUNS 04/22/2015
Region 8

Amendment $346.561.93 CO. 26 Claim settlements and extra work 08/05/2015
region 08
CO 27 Claim settlement, supplemental APJ

Amendment $292,979.03 material needed Maint 54 bridges Region 8 09/21/2015
CO#28 Admin Settlements WZTC Costs -

Amendment $458,810.18|07/31/2014  |Maintenance by Contract 54 Bridges in 12/14/2015
Rockland & Orange Co

Amendment $911.51 Change order #29 cleanup 02/12/2021

May 18, 2024 - 07:06 AM




